JUNTA DE EXTREMADURA

Consejeria de Gestion Forestal
y Mundo Rural

GRUPO
LOCALIDAD/ES

NO© PERMISOS

N° DE ADMITIDOS

N2 N2
ADJUD. CAZADOR

1 41
2 42
3 43
4 44
5 45
6 46
7 47
8 48
9 1
10 2
11 3
12 4
13 5
14 6

15 7

LOCAL
VILLAR DEL PEDROSO
29
48

APELLIDOS

DELGADO PRIETO

OLIVA RIVERO

OLIVA CLEMENTE

ALVAREZ RIVERO

MENDOZA FERNANDEZ

MENDOZA FERNANDEZ

ASENSIO CHICO

TALAVAN DIAZ

MONTES GARCIA

BARBADO FERNANDEZ

DELGADO FERNANDEZ

DELGADO PRIETO

DELGADO PRIETO

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ MONTERO

XTREMADURA

OFERTA PUBLICA DE CAZA EN TERRENOS
CINEGETICOS BAJO GESTION PUBLICA

TEMPORADA 2024/2025
NOMBRE DNI
GONZALO *EXXXGAGM
OSCAR **xx%k388R
AGAPITO **xx%98AG
DIEGO *AXXKGTIA
PEDRO *A¥**013C
BORJA **xx%327Q
CARLOS *%xx%380P
JESUS JAVIER *xxx%kQRQV]
SILVERIO **xXkQETA
JOSE VICTORIANO **x%%Q3) A
ANDRES *EXXX406V
ANDRES T AT
SERGIO **xx%700T
FCO JAVIER *%%%%40957
JOSE JULIO **XXX770F



Ne

ADJUD. CAZADOR

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Ne

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

APELLIDOS

MONTERO GARCIA

PESADO BARBERO

HERNANDO PACHON

SANTOS JARA

SANTOS JIMENEZ

AJENJO ALVAREZ

MONTEALEGRE MARTIN

FERNANDEZ TORRECILLA

PINO JARILLO

AJENJO CACERES

LUIS TORRECILLA

TORRECILLA MUNOZ

AJENJO ALVAREZ

AJENJO GARVIN
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NOMBRE

ELEUTERIO

SANTIAGO M

JORGE

JAVIER

DAVID

JOSE J.

MIGUEL ANGEL

ANTONIO

CESAR

JUAN JESUS

ALEJANDRO

JOSE

FELIPE

DARIO

DNI



